
Training – Status Update 

Week ending 17-Feb-2018 



Key Highlights of Wk07  

•LMS module preparation in progress will be ready by 3rd week of Feb’18 

•FAQ updated on GeM portal for queries based on Seller On-boarding Campaign 
New Initiatives 

•Hi-Tech Expo event organized by MSME , Agra (15-16th Feb 18) 

•National seminar on Marketing & Public procurement,MSME, Betul (13th Feb 18) 

•MSME Expo, Raipur (17th Feb 18) 

•Sellers training campaign, Dharamshala, Kangra (17th Feb 18) 

•Geological Survey of India Nagpur (15th Feb) 

Events conducted 

•Coastal Guard, Kolkatta (22nd Feb 18) 

•MSME Pakhwada, Nerala (26-27th Feb 18) 

•State MoU signing for Maharashtra (Date to be finalized) 

•State MoU signing for Odisha (Date to be finalized) 

•Addtil. Commissioner IT, Lucknow (Date to be finalized) 

•LIC (26th Feb 18) 

•Paradip port trust, Odisha (26th Feb 18) 

•Department of Telecom (19th Feb 18) 

•Department of Defence (Date to be finalized) 

•Department of Railway (6th Mar 18) 

Future Training/Initiative 



* From 01-Nov till Date 

Training Snapshot* 

State Names  # Training  # Event  
  Training  

# Event  Total   # Buyer  # Seller  

Delhi  48 8   945 532 694 2171 
Punjab  16 2   149 435 450 1034 
Uttar Pradesh 29 4   1384 80 628 2092 
Haryana 67 1   263 25 200 488 
Himachal Pradesh   4 0 0 315 315 
Gujarat 16 2   0 0 204 204 
Maharashtra 1 2   0 0 800 800 
Uttarakhand   3   0 0 200 200 
Rajasthan   1 379 0 113 492 
Jammu & Kashmir   1 16 0 40 56 
Assam 2 1   0 0 0 0 
Manipur 3     200 0 0 200 
Odisha   1 0 0 129 129 
Madhya Pradesh 72 19   1265 441 712 2418 
Chhattisgarh 68 5   2852 139 336 3327 
Bihar 11 3   113 8 930 1051 
Jharkhand 20 5   430 14 1025 1469 
Telengana 25 4   250 55 817 1122 
Andhra Pradesh 2 4   91 0 533 624 
Webinar 15       109     

Total  395 70          8,337       1,838     8,126   18,192  



Hi-Tech Expo event organized by MSME, 
Agra 

 

National seminar on Marketing & Public 
procurement,MSME, Betul  

 

MSME Expo, Raipur 

 

Sellers training campaign, Dharamshala, 
Kangra 

 

Geological Survey of India, Nagpur 

Training Highlights 

Training – Weekly Report 

State Names 
Wk06 Wk07 Total from 01-Nov-2017 

Buyer Seller Total Buyer Seller Total Buyer Seller Event Total 

Delhi 13 142 155 108 47 155 945 532 694 2171 

Punjab 22 0 22 0 0 0 149 435 450 1034 

Uttar Pradesh 94 0 94 63 80 143 1384 80 628 2092 

Haryana 21 0 21 6 0 6 263 25 200 488 

Himachal Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315 315 

Uttarakhand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 204 

Rajasthan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 800 

Jammu & Kashmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 

Gujarat 22 0 22 89 0 89 379 0 113 492 

Maharashtra 16 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 40 56 

Assam  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Manipur 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 200 

Odisha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 129 

Madhya pradesh 0 0 0 0 18 18 1265 441 712 2418 

Chhattisgarh 0 50 50 0 25 25 2852 139 336 3327 

Bihar 12 5 17 6 3 9 113 8 930 1051 

Jharkhand 62 14 76 0 0 0 430 14 1025 1469 

Telangana 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 55 817 1122 

Andhra Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 533 624 

Total 262 211 473 272 173 445         8,337          1,729          8,126       18,192  

Total from 01-Nov (Wk06)         8,065          1,556          7,552       17,173  



EVENT HIGHLIGHTS FOR THE WEEK 



EVENT HIGHLIGHTS 

250 Participants 

Hi-Tech Expo event organized by MSME , Agra 

96 Participants 

National seminar on Marketing & Public procurement,MSME Betul 

70 Participants 

Sellers training campaign, Dharamshala, Kangra 



EVENT HIGHLIGHTS 

30 Participants 

MSME Expo, Raipur 

40 Participants 

Geological Survey of India Nagpur 



Query Raised Count 

 Seller Login 35 

 Product Upload 68 

 Dashboard 70 

 BID & RA 47 

 Profile Update 52 

 Others 37 

Total 309 

Key Issues – From Training Sessions 

 Seller Login  
11% 

 Product Upload  
22% 

 Dashboard  
23% 

 BID & RA  
15% 

 Profile 
Update  

17% 

 Others  
12% 

Issue Count  

 Seller Login

 Product Upload

 Dashboard

 BID & RA

 Profile Update

 Others




